Across

1

10

12

13

18

19

22

23

24

Cutlery used with a
knife for serving
and eating food (4)

A flavourful
addition on top of a
dish (7)

The ability to hear
(7

Directions for

making something
(a food dish) (6)

Add together
different elements

3)

The condiment we
add with pepper (4)

A seasoned fatty
sausage of pork and
beef usually dried

(6)

Bear a physical
resemblance to (4,4)

An aromatic
flavourful vegetable

(5)

Inhale the odour of
(5)

Meat stuffed in
casings (7)

Visual perception

e

A flour mixture
used to make bread

®)

Down

1

Perceive by a
physical sensation

“

Sweet, sour, bitter,
and salty properties
in the mouth (5)

Seasoning we add
with salt (5)

Food that is a
component of or
mixture in cooking

(1n

11

12

14

15

16

Inquire into (7)

Dish on which food
is served or from
which food is eaten

)
An opening into or
through something

4

A piece of cutlery
used to stir, serve or
take up food (5)

Compliment
something's
appearance (5,4)

Edge tool used as a
cutting instrument

)

Used to raise the
dough in making
bread and for
fermenting beer or
whiskey (5)

17 Fine powdery
foodstuff obtained
by grinding and
sifting the meal of a
cereal grain (5)

20 Use as a basis for
4)

21 Make physical
contact with (5)



